

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8875-8883 OF 2010

A.P.STATE BACKWARD CLASSES COMMN.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

T.MURALIDHAR RAO & ORS.
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/01/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Ms. C.K. Sucharita,Adv.
Ms. Rumi Chanda,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Praseena Joseph,Adv.
For M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

Respondent-In-Person

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed ,Adv

Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao ,Adv
Mr. Vismai Rao,Adv.
Mr. Hitendra Nath Rath,Adv.

Mr. D. Bharat Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Sayooj Mohandas,Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta ,Adv

Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania ,Adv

Mr. G.N.Reddy ,Adv

Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

By way of last opportunity, eight weeks' time is granted to
the respondents to file the statement of case.

-2-

Proof of service of the statement of case on the other
respondents may be filed within two weeks.

| (KUSUM SYAL)
| SR.P.A
|

| | (S.S.R.KRISHNA)
| | COURT MASTER
| |

|
|
|

